
Public Agency Name:

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

A-1 Roofing Inc. Nancy Kartmann PO Box 8650 Port Orchard WA 98366 360-373-8828 nkartmann@a1roofingnw.com, 

john@a1roofingnw.com

A- Advanced Septic & Construction Joshua Gunia 2518 East Valley HWY E Sumner WA 98390 253-435-9999 guniagroup@comcast.net; 

jacquelyn@guniagroup.com

ABM Onsite Services West, Inc. Vera Sailors 12609 NE 95th Street Suite B101 Vancouver WA 98682 360-601-1608 vera.sailors@abm.com, 

kristina.francis@abm.com, 

laurie.atchenson@abm.com

A Carpenter Russell Parks PO Box 8336 Tacoma WA 98419 206.850.3160 russellpparks@gmail.com

Accurate Installation & Design Marc Humphrey 6905 1/2 Broadway Everett WA 98203 (425) 330-8799 marchumphrey@comcast.net;mde

witt33@yahoo.com

Action Maintenance & Painting Mark Ross 26499 Bond Rd NE Kingston WA 98346 360-697-9071 admin@actionmp.com;mark@actio

nmp.com

Action Services Corporation Amy Willis PO Box 4339 Bremerton WA 98312 360 373-4265 amy@getasc.com

Airport Glass Inc. Ryan Griffin 10124 Tilley Rd S Olympia WA 98512 360-786-1630 airportglass@comcast.net

all types construction.llc Timothy Bautista po box 3631 silverdale WA 98383 360-689-4136 timbautista248@gmail.com, 

archlguzman@hotmail.com

Andy Schwartz Construction Andrew Schwartz 3706 Kings Way SE Olympia WA 98501 360-561-7692 andyschwartz@live.com

Axthelm Construction, Inc April Axthelm PO Box 2947 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-424-6848 aprilaxthelm@comcast.net;stevelest

abrook@comcast.net;jimaxthelm@

comcast.net

Beisley Inc Bill Beisley P.o. BOX 2355 BELFAIR WA 98528 360-731-3348 bbeisley@beisleyinc.com;suzan@be

isleyinc.com

Bosnick Roofing, Inc. Donald Bosnick PO Box 64640 University Place WA 98464 (253) 565-4500 Donb@bosnickroofing.com;George

w@bosnickroofing.com;gayleh@bo

snickroofing.com, 

gayleh@bosnickroofing.com

Boyce Construction, Inc Bo Bowell 628 S. Brandon St. Seattle WA 98108 2063160563 bo.bowell@boyceconstruct.com

Carlins construction inc. Steve Carlin 4015 Chestnut Dr. W. University Place WA 98466 253 564 9392 carlinsconstruction@gmail.com

Cobra BEC, Inc. Eric Dix PO Box 19068 Spokane WA 99219 509-455-4043 caseyw@cobraresults.com, 

adamc@cobraresults.com, 

ericd@cobraresults.com; 

kimo@cobraresults.com; 

chuckm@cobraresults.com

Combined Construction, Inc. Kyle Smith 4493 Russell Rd. Ste. G Mukilteo WA 98275 425-610-4334 kylecci101@gmail.com;ajscci@gmail

.com

Connelly Roofing & Construction 

LLC

Dustin Connelly P.O. Box 1028 Milton WA 98354 253-973-2933 connellyroofing@gmail.com

CR Gutters Inc Stefanie Key PO Box 1602 Sumner WA 98390 253-863-1551 Cindy@crguttersinc.com, 

admin@crguttersinc.com

DARDAN ENTERPRISES, INC Dan Stewart 23567 W Hwy 53 Post Falls ID 83854 208-773-5418 darin@dardaninc.com; 

dan@dardaninc.com

Deacon Corp. of WA Brian Northcott 2375 - 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 425-284-4000 brian.pare@deacon.com, 

brian.northcott@deacon.com

DLP ROOFING,INC dan prociw 13516 103rd ave e puyallup WA 98374 253-222-4967 dan@dlproofing.com

DP Wain Construction, Inc. Dennis Wain PO Box 3771 Silverdale WA 98383 360-698-5917 dpwain@msn.com

EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com

Emerald, Inc. Victor Servin P.O. Box 14227 Seattle WA 98114 206-767-8909 emeraldinc@msn.com, 

ckservin@gmail.com

Everest Construction and Consulting 

LLC

Sam Bravo 7425 118th street east PUYALLUP WA 98373 2532296405 sbravo@comcast.net

Fields Roof Service Inc Gary Gilmer 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-852-4974 x208 info@fieldsroofservice.com; 

terryp@fieldsroofservice.com; 

daleg@fieldsroofservice.com

Floorz an More llc Loren Snapp 333 w 10th ave kennewick WA 99336 509-554-2290 floorzanmore@gmail.com

General Mechanical Inc Eric Martin 2701 S. J st Tacoma WA 98409 253-627-8155 emartin@generalmechanical.com, 

mlonsford@generalmechanical.com

GHB Window Cleaning Inc. George Brewer 12356 Northup Way #102 Bellevue WA 98005 425-250-1044 office@ghbwindows.com; 

gbrewer@ghbwindows.com

Grenlar Construction Noemi Aguilar-Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 noemi@grenlar.com; 

kalen@grenlar.com, 

kalen@grenlar.com

Greystone Construction, LLC Chris Luna 4152 Meridiant St #105-217 Bellingham WA 98226 206-963-4460 chris@greystonenw.com

Gutter Maintenance Services Kyle Hawes PO Box 905 Puyallup WA 98371 3602805384 kyle@guttermaintenanceservices.co

m

HART CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

INC.

Jim Hart 16516 SE 368th Street Auburn WA 98092 253 838 9271 jhartcc@gmail.com

Innovative Vacuum Services Alisa Muntz 20909 70th Ave. W Edmonds WA 98026 425-608-3120 nirpaul@innovac.com, 

alisa@innovac.com

INTERSTATE SHEET METAL INC. Phil Hogan 8314 NE 239th St. Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-0240 phoganism@aol.com;shifton@front

ier.com;joshhogan69@gmail.com, 

shifton@frontier.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com, 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com

J & B Jensen, Inc. dba, Novak's 

Continuous Metal Gutters

DAWN WHITE P O Box 916 Silverdale WA 98383 360-692-2211 novakgutters@msn.com

JDG Construction Inc. John Gieser PO Box 2073 Port Townsend WA 98368 360 385-3287 ajgieser@gmail.com

JMG Constructors LLC Jeff Granlee PO Box 241 Keyport WA 98345 360-731-7497 jeff@jmgconstructors.com, 

ann@jmgconstructors.com

John Lupo Construction, Inc. John Lupo P.O. Box 1926 Aberdeen WA 98520 360-533-8422 johnlupo@johnlupo.com; 

april@johnlupo.com

Johnsons Roofing Ellen Pfeifer 7675 Alpine Lane Sedro-Woolley WA 98284 360-856-1621 johnsonsroof@aol.com, 

johnsonsroof@aol.com

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kaplan Homes Unlimited LLC. Nathan Kaplan 412 Haines st. sedrowoolley WA 98284 360-540-7774 nk1682@gmail.com, 

nk1682@gmail.com, 

nk1682@gmail.com

Kimrey Construction Inc. David Kimrey 4004 100th St SW Lakewood WA WA 98499 253-278-1078 david.kimrey@comcast.net, 

david.kimrey@comcast.net

LANG LLC Rocky Lang 32407 nw 31 st ave ridgfield WA 98642 360-487-9013 langllc@live.com, langllc@live.com

M.A.D. Construction, LLC Kevin Young 22002 38th ave E Spanaway WA 98387 253-846-1265 madconst@live.com; 

kevinyoung@madconstruct.com; 

afinejob@madconstruct.com, 

delmar@madconstruct.com

Matthews Construction Services, 

Inc.

Matthew Stefnik PO Box 652 Seabeck WA 98380 360-689-6973 matthews.group@hotmail.com, 

mcs.accounting@outlook.com

Mattila Painting, Inc Brad Mattila 14911 Chain Lake Rd PMB 443 Monroe WA 98272 360-863-0609 bforstie@frontier.com, 

brad_mattila@frontier.com;bforstie

@frontier.com

Facility Construction, Repair, and Maintenance

Gutters and Downspouts Installation, Cleaning, and Repair
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MBI Construction Services, Inc Joseph Menard 2016 Fruitvale Blvd. Yakima WA 98902 509-453-3326 joe@mbiyakima.com; 

mikej@mbiyakima.com; 

tim1@mbiyakima.com; 

mikes@mbiyakima.com

MDK Constructon, Inc Ann Farner 1608 S. Gold Street Centralia WA 98531 360-623-1320 ann@mdkconstruction.com, 

estimating@mdkconstruction.com

Mitchell Contractors, Inc. Ron Mitchell PO Box 167 Vashon WA 98070 206-463-5838 ron@mitchellcontractors.com

MULTIFACET GROUP Carlos Gimenez 11508 NE 20th STREET BELLEVUE WA 98004 425 495 5078 chris@multifacetgroup.com, 

mfg@multifacetgroup.com

Nations Roof Northwest Jennifer Stone 25514 74th. Ave. S Kent WA 98032 253-856-7663 jstone@nationsroof.com

Nortbest LLC Felipe Alva 425 E 80th Street Tacoma WA 98404 253 954-7221 falva@nortbest.com

Northshore Sheet Metal, Inc. Dave Masters 11831 Beverly Park Rd, Bldg C Everett WA 98204 425-487-1111 dave@northshoresheetmetal.com;e

ric@northshoresheetmetal.com

Northwest Power Services Inc. Lee Slowey PO Box 840 2675 NW Mountain View RD. Silverdale WA 98383-0840 360-620-6427 lee@nw-psi.com

Northwest Remodel & Design Nathan Wallace 12004 NE Fourth Plain Rd. Suite D-212 Vancouver WA 98682 360-909-1165 nwrd.us@gmail.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com; 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com, 

jamie@nwconstruction-inc.com

Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360 414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info

Pipeline Video & Cleaning North Inc. Paul Bendel 2212 Port of Tacoma Road Tacoma WA 98421 253-661-0828 paul@pipelinevideocleaning.com

PNW Construction and Design LLC John Tomandl 10825 202nd Ave SE Snohomish WA 98290 425-766-9020 j.tomandl@hotmail.com

Preferred Roof Services, Inc Phil Ehnat 14606 Pacific Ave #A Tacoma WA 98444 253-318-8918 nickolas@preferredroof.com, 

phil@preferredroof.com

Prime Development Group LLC Kevin D. Rae 7843 Old Hwy 99 SE Suite M-5 Tumwater WA 98501 360-528-2550 kevin@primedevelopmentgroup.co

m; 

kevin@primedevelopmentgroup.co

m

RailWorks Track Systems William Lenhart 274 US Hwy 12 Chehalis WA 98532 360-262-9444 tschroedel@railworks.com, 

sthompson@railworks.com, 

blenhart@railworks.com;rcarney@r

ailworks.com, 

cholmes@railworks.com

Ram Construction General 

Contractors, Inc.

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 josh@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

wendy@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

lou@ramconstruction-wa.com

RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com, 

bids@razzconstruction.com

RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 zeigler777@gmail.com; 

jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Realm Inc. Carrie Follett PO Box 580 DuPont WA 98327 360-456-7627 realminc@aol.com

Redinger Inc. Reazo Redinger P O Box 100 Yacolt WA 98675 360-686-8600 redinger.inc@centurytel.net

RICK'R Construction Inc Dean Ricker 9927 Jayhawk Lane SW Olympia WA 98512 360-701-0469 lorir@wildblue.net

Rock Steel Structures Inc. Scott R Rock 1412 Fairway Drive N.E. Moses Lake WA 98837 509-764-9700 scott@rocksteel.com; 

krista@rocksteel.com

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

Roof Toppers, Inc. David Schlecht 5709 NE 88th Street Vancouver WA 98665 360-574-7248 davids@rooftoppers.com

S&R Sheet Metal, Inc Tony Foster 1300 Walnut St Kelso WA 98626 360-425-7020 srmetal@msn.com

Samish Bay Construction, Inc. Susan Ratfield 11442 Blue Heron Rd. Bow WA 98232 360-708-4342 sratfield@live.com, 

sratfield@live.com

Serene Gutter Systems Shanna Hawes 13739 Rawlins Rd Mount Vernon WA 98273 3607014023 Shanna@serenegutters.com, 

SereneGutters@gmail.com

SMS - Superior Maintenance 

Solutions LLC

David Wescott 19410 Highway 99 A-#136 Lynnwood WA 98036 206-790-2510 jowwescott@gmail.com; office@s-

m-s-services.com

Sound Mechanical Inc. Jeff Heike PO Box 948 Silverdale WA 98383 360-271-4475 soundmechinc@yahoo.com, 

soundmechinc@yahoo.com

Spane Buildings Inc Jim Spane 1611 Buck Way Mt Vernon WA 98273 360-424-1505 jim@spanebuildings.com

Stanley Roofing mark stanley 19710 144th ave ne Woodinville WA 98072 425-483-6666 markstanley@stanleyroofing.net, 

stnrfg@aol.com

Stop Bugging Me Pest Control Tom Grim 2930 4th Ave S #100 Seattle WA 98134 206-749-2847 Tomg@callallstar.com, 

Adam@stopbuggingmenow.com, 

jason@stopbuggingmenow.com

Talakai Construction,LLC Pete Talakai 9236 25th ave sw Seattle WA 98106 206 763-2638 talakaicon@hotmail.com, 

talakllc@hotmail.com, 

talakaicon@hotmail.com

The Franklin Corporation Brett Bennett 6459 Portal Way Bellingham WA 98248 360-384-6200 info@thefranklincorporation.com, 

estimating@thefranklincorporation.

com

Top Rung Construction LLC Bill Walner 25924  78th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-893-1101 billw@toprungllc.com; 

info@fieldsroofservice.com

Total Home Construction Chris Songhurst 15521 sturtevant ave Stanwood WA 98292 206-948-9542 csong24@hotmail.com

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 425-512-2977 jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com

Tru Colors Contracting Inc. Travis Young PO Box 7252 Bonney Lake WA 98391 253-212-7174 travis@trucolorscontracting.net

UNITED ELECTRIC LLC Troy Jolma P.O. BOX #829 BATTLE GROUND WA 98604 360-953-3599 troyj@unitedelect.com

V & R Sheetmetal, LLC Richard Marcelle PO Box 2841 Yelm WA 98597 253-843-1344 vrsheetmetal@att.net

Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 3163 Goldie Rd, B5 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 valdezconstruction@comcast.net, 

ryan@valdezco.com

Vet Industrial, Inc. Isaac Holmes 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-2955 terry@vetindustrial.com, 

ike@vetindustrial.com; 

info@vetindustrial.com

Western Washington Construction 

Ltd

Shane Chapin P.O. Box 821 Aberdeen WA 98520 360-538-0227 wwc2007@comcast.net, 

wwc2007@comcast.net

Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com;info@win

dwoodlandscape.com


